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May 14-June 5, 2017


	Date
	Time
	Location
	Teacher

	Sun May 14
	9:45-11am
	Joy of Dance
95 Danforth Ave
3rd Floor
	Kirstie Smallman

	Sun May 14
	12:10-1:00pm
	U of T Hart House
Exercise Studio
	Kirstie Smallman

	Mon May 15
	5:10-5:55pm
	U of T Athletic Centre
Field House
	Lainie Magidsohn

	Tues May 16
	7-8pm
	Joy of Dance
	Kirstie Smallman

	Thurs May 18
	12:10-12:55pm
	U of T Athletic Centre
Field House
	Sarah Butler

	Sat May 20
	9:45-11am
	Joy of Dance
95 Danforth Ave
3rd Floor
	Sarah Butler

	Sun May 21
	9:45-11am
	Joy of Dance
95 Danforth Ave
3rd Floor

CANCELLED

	Sun May 21
	12:10-1pm
	U of T Hart House
Exercise Studio

CANCELLED
	

	Mon May 22

	Tues May 23
	7-8pm
	Joy of Dance
95 Danforth Ave
3rd Floor
	Kirstie Smallman

	Thurs May 25
	12:10-12:55pm
	U of T Athletic Centre
Field House
	Sarah Butler

	Sat May 27
	9:45-11am
	Joy of Dance
95 Danforth Ave
3rd Floor
	Lainie Magidsohn

	Sun May 28
	9:45-11am
	Joy of Dance
95 Danforth Ave
3rd Floor
	Marla Gold

	Sun May 28
	12:10-1pm
	U of T Hart House
Exercise Studio
	Marla Gold

	Mon May 29
	5:10-5:55pm
	U of T Athletic Centre
Field House
	Lainie Magidsohn

	Tues May 30
	7-8pm
	Joy of Dance
95 Danforth Ave
3rd Floor
	Kirstie Smallman

	Thurs Jun 1
	12:10-12:55pm
	U of T Athletic Centre
Field House
	Martha Randall

	Sat Jun 3
	9:45-11am
	Joy of Dance
95 Danforth Ave
3rd Floor
	Sarah Butler

	Sun Jun 4
	9:45-11am
	Joy of Dance
95 Danforth Ave
3rd Floor
	Marla Gold

	Sun Jun 4
	12:10-1pm
	U of T Hart House
Exercise Studio
	Marla Gold

	Mon Jun 5
	5:10-5:55pm
	U of T Athletic Centre
Field House
	Lainie Magidsohn
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